w w w . s e n e c a . i t
WIRELESS INDUSTRIAL
MODEM
GSM
GPRS
EDGE
PCS
DCS

FCC part 15 class B, EN 55024, EN 301511, EN 301489-7, EN 301489-1, EN
60950
ORDER CODES
Code Description
Z-MODEM Quadband GSM/GPRS industrial modem with RS232 serial port
Z-MODEM-3G 3G industrial modem with micro USB interface
ACCESSORI
Code Description Z-MODEM Z-MODEM-3G
A-GSM Dual band swing GSM external antenna, cable 3,2 m, SMA x x
CU-A-MICROB USB-A Micro USB-B 5 P cable x
CS-DB9M-DB9F RS232 (DB9M / DB9F) serial cable x
CS-DB9F-CFV10 RS232 (DB9F-CFV10) serial cable wth adapter x
Z-PC-DINAL1-35 DIN rail bus system head terminal + 1 slot 35 mm x
Z-PC-DIN1-35 DIN rail bus system 1 slot 35 mm x
Z-PC-DINAL2-17.5 DIN rail bus system head terminal + 2 slots 17.5 mm x
Z-PC-DIN2-17.5 DIN rail bus system 2 slots 17.5 mm x
WIRELESS INDUSTRIAL MODEM